CIRCULAR NO. 20 MINISTRY OF FINANCE AND PLANNING
PUBLIC SERVICE ESTABLISHMENT DIVISION
REF.NO.C5" 30 NATIONAL HEROLS CIRCLE
KINGSTON 4

May 8, 2002

TQ: Permanent Secretaries
Heads of Department

Weekly Rates Records and Information Management Series (PIDG/RIM)

Further to this Ministry’s circular No. 8 Ref. No. C5" dated February 28, 2002
regarding the revision of salaries and allowances in the Public Service with eftect from
April 1, 2000 and April 1 2001 the attached Schedule details the weekly rates for
PIDG/RIM 1.

All terms and conditions detailed in the circular under reference remain in place.

Please ensure that this circular is brought to the attention of all relevant agencies and
personnel under your purview.

D. E Townsend

for Financial Secretary

Attachment



Records and Information Management Series (PIDG/RIM)

Basic
$
PIDG/RIM 1
Existing 158,983
3,057
W.e.f.April 1, 2000 165,342
3,180
W.e.f.April 1, 2001 220,008
4,231

Compensation Unit

$

162,958
3,134

169,476
3,259

225,508
4,337

Public Service Establishment Division, MOFP

$

167,032
3,212

32
3,341

231,146
4,445

171,207
3,292

178,055
3,424

236,925
4,556

175,487
3,375

182,607
3,510

242,848
4,670

$

179,875
3,459

187,069
3,597

248,919
4,787

$

184,372
3,546

191,746
3,687

255,142
4,907

Salary
$

188,981
3,634

196,540
3,780

261,520
5,029

Laundry
$

11,544

12,006

Uniform

16,536

17,197

pa
pw

pa
pw

pa
pw



