CIRCULAR NO. 20

REF. NO. C5  $^{\text{II}}$ 

MINISTRY OF FINANCE AND PLANNING PUBLIC SERVICE ESTABLISHMENT DIVISION 30 NATIONAL HEROES CIRCLE KINGSTON 4

May 8, 2002

TO: Permanent Secretaries Heads of Department

Weekly Rates Records and Information Management Series (PIDG/RIM)

Further to this Ministry's circular No. 8 Ref. No. C5<sup>n</sup> dated February 28, 2002 regarding the revision of salaries and allowances in the Public Service with effect from April 1, 2000 and April 1 2001 the attached Schedule details the weekly rates for PIDG/RIM 1.

All terms and conditions detailed in the circular under reference remain in place.

Please ensure that this circular is brought to the attention of all relevant agencies and personnel under your purview.

D. E. Townsend for Financial Secretary

Attachment

	Records an
שמ. מאר.	d Information Ma
ח	Management :
	Series (
	(PIDG/RIM)

W.e.f.April 1, 2001	W.e.f.April 1, 2000	PIDG/RIM 1 Existing	Basic \$ \$
220,008	165,342	158,983	Basic
<b>4,231</b>	<b>3,180</b>	<b>3,057</b>	\$
225,508	169,476	162,958	\$ 00000
<b>4,337</b>	<b>3,259</b>	<b>3,134</b>	
231,146	173,712	167,032	\$
<b>4,445</b>	<b>3,341</b>	<b>3,212</b>	
236,925	178,055	171,207	49
<b>4,556</b>	<b>3,424</b>	3,292	
242,848	182,507	175,487	49
<b>4,670</b>	<b>3,510</b>	3,375	
248,919	187,069	179,875	49
<b>4,787</b>	<b>3,597</b>	<b>3,459</b>	
255,142	191,746	184,372	49
<b>4,907</b>	<b>3,687</b>	<b>3,546</b>	
261,520	196,540	188,981	Salary
<b>5,029</b>	<b>3,780</b>	<b>3,634</b>	\$
	12,006	11,544	Laundry \$
	17,197	16,536	Uniform

pa pa pa

Compensation Unit Public Service Establishment Division, MOFP